Extract from general catalog
ssi-schaefer.com
2022
Chapter D
CANTILEVER RACKING
SYSTEMS
i
Cantilever racking for long material storage

Uprights, single-sided
Horizontal braces Cantilever arms
Uprights, double-sided
Item Upright
height
(mm)
Usable
depth
(mm)
Total
depth
(mm)
Load
(kg)
Order no.
KRM-KASE200400 2,000 400   700 2,300 6689906
KRM-KASE200500 500   800 1,900 6689907
KRM-KASE200600 600   900 1,650 6689908
KRM-KASE200800 800 1,100 1,200 6689909
KRM-KASE250400 2,500 400   700 2,150 6689910
KRM-KASE250500 500   800 1,750 6689911
KRM-KASE250600 600   900 1,500 6689912
KRM-KASE250800 800 1,100 1,000 6689913
KRM-KASE300400 3,000 400   700 2,000 6689914
KRM-KASE300500 500   800 1,600 6689915
KRM-KASE300600 600   900 1,350 6689916
KRM-KASE300800 800 1,100   950 6689917
Item Upright
height
(mm)
Usable
depth
(mm)
Total
depth
(mm)
Load
(kg/side)
Order no.
KRM-KASD200400 2,000 400 1,040 2,300 6689918
KRM-KASD200500 500 1,240 1,900 6689919
KRM-KASD200600 600 1,440 1,650 6689920
KRM-KASD200800 800 1,840 1,200 6689921
KRM-KASD250400 2,500 400 1,040 2,150 6689922
KRM-KASD250500 500 1,240 1,750 6689923
KRM-KASD250600 600 1,440 1,500 6689924
KRM-KASD250800 800 1,840 1,000 6689925
KRM-KASD300400 3,000 400 1,040 2,000 6689926
KRM-KASD300500 500 1,240 1,600 6689927
KRM-KASD300600 600 1,440 1,350 6689928
KRM-KASD300800 800 1,840   950 6689929
Item Center distance
(mm)
Order no.
KRM-LV06   600 6689930
KRM-LV08   800 6689931
KRM-LV10 1,000 6689932
KRM-LV12 1,250 6689933
KRM-LV15 1,500 6689934
Item Cantilever arm
length (mm)
Load
(kg)
Order no.
KRM-KA400 400 350 6689902
KRM-KA500 500 300 6689903
KRM-KA600 600 250 6689904
KRM-KA800 800 180 6689905
2
,0
0
0

Dividing pins
Cross braces
Storage traysLoad signs
Floor anchor
Item Usable height
(mm)
Order no.
KED 105  50 124250
KED 110 100 124260
KED 115 150 124270
Item Center distance
(mm)
Upright height
(mm)
Order no.
KRM-KVB200060   600 2,000 6689935
KRM-KVB250060 2,500 6689940
KRM-KVB300060 3,000 6689945
KRM-KVB200080   800 2,000 6689936
KRM-KVB250080 2,500 6689941
KRM-KVB300080 3,000 6689946
KRM-KVB200100 1,000 2,000 6689937
KRM-KVB250100 2,500 6689942
KRM-KVB300100 3,000 6689947
KRM-KVB200125 1,250 2,000 6689938
KRM-KVB250125 2,500 6689943
KRM-KVB300125 3,000 6689948
KRM-KVB200150 1,500 2,000 6689939
KRM-KVB250150 2,500 6689944